Monday, August 8
MWV

8am

8:25 am
8:50 am
9:15 am
9:40 am
10:05 am
10:30 am
10:55 am
11:20 am

12 pm

1:30 pm
1:55 pm
2:20 pm
2:45 pm

3pm

3:10 pm
3:35 pm

4 pm

4:25 pm

Confluence A
EnerCom

Newpark Resources
APA Corporation
PDC Energy
Comstock Resources
Liberty Energy

Aegis Hedging
Caerus Oil & Gas
Northern Oil & Gas

Keynote Lunch Presented by BPX Energy

Confluence A Confluence C

PetroTal Corp W&T Offshore
Five States Energy Ring Energy
SM Energy Earthstone Energy

Camino Natural Resources

Capital Allocation Panel
Moderated by Fitch Ratings

Aureus Energy Services
Independence Contract Drilling

Select Energy Services Responsibly-Sourced Gas Panel

Moderated by Project Canary —
Tallgrass Energy, Xcel Energy,
Civitas

Eckard Enterprises

Tuesday, August 9

MWV

8am
8:25 am
8:50 am
9:15am
9:40 am
10:05 am
10:30 am
10:55 am
11:20 am

12 pm

1:30 pm

1:55 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm

2:45 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm

3:35pm
4 pm
4:25 pm

Confluence A Confluence C

Denbury Wasatch Energy Management
FutEra Power ReconAfrica

Talos Energy Empire Petroleum Corporation

Total Helium Tamarack Valley Energy
Parex Resources ESG Dynamics

ResFrac FactSet

Baytex Energy Canacol Energy

SilverBow Resources Battalion Qil Corporation

Bayswater Exploration Donovan Ventures

& Production

Keynote Lunch Presented by Strive Asset Management

Confluence A Confluence C

Mobius Risk Group Private Capital Panel
Moderated by Haynes Boone

Now, Inc.

NCS Multistage

Carbon Capture Panel
Moderated by CAC Specialty —
Denbury, Carbonvert, Milestone
Carbon, Summit Carbon Solutions

Prairie Provident Resources
Evolution Petroleum

Renewable Natural Gas Panel
Moderated by BloombergNEF —
Cowboy Clean Fuels, NGV America

Kolibri Global Energy
Rok Resources

Cureton Midstream

Wednesday, August 10

MWV

8am
8:25 am
8:50 am
9:15am
9:40 am
10:05 am
10:30 am

10:55 am

12 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm

H )

Confluence A
EnerCom

Engage

Landgate

Surge Energy
PureWest Energy

B3 Insight

Three Crown Petroleum

Commodity Market Outlook Panel
Moderated by Mobius Risk Group

Keynote Lunch Presented by Petrie Partners

Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) Panel
Moderated by Petrie Partners —
Civitas, B3 Insight, Trido Solutions

Private Company Panel Moderated by Moss Adams —
Steel Reef Infrastructure Corp, Fundare Resources,
Greenfield Environmental Solutions Group

WIFI Network: EnerCom-Conference
Password: Denver2?

Share your Conference photos on social media
and tag with #enercomconferences

. Live webcast, replays

oy
ENERCOMDENVER

and presentation
downloads will be
available on the
conference website at
enercomdenver.com



