Monday, August 8

Tuesday, August 9

Wednesday, August 10

7 am Breakfast – Mezzanine Foyer Sponsored by Preng & Associate am Breakfast – Mezzanine Foyer Sponsored by Preng & Associate

Confluence A

7 am Breakfast – Mezzanine Foyer Sponsored by Preng & Associat

Confluence A

	Confluence A	
8 am	EnerCom	
8:25 am	Newpark Resources	
8:50 am	APA Corporation	
9:15 am	PDC Energy	
9:40 am	Comstock Resources	
10:05 am	Liberty Energy	
10:30 am	Aegis Hedging	
10:55 am	Caerus Oil & Gas	
11:20 am	Northern Oil & Gas	
12 pm	Keynote Lunch Presented by BPX Energy	

	Connuciace A	Confidence C
8 am	Denbury	Wasatch Energy Management
8:25 am	FutEra Power	ReconAfrica
8:50 am	Talos Energy	Empire Petroleum Corporation
9:15 am	Total Helium	Tamarack Valley Energy
9:40 am	Parex Resources	ESG Dynamics
10:05 am	ResFrac	FactSet
10:30 am	Baytex Energy	Canacol Energy
10:55 am	SilverBow Resources	Battalion Oil Corporation
11:20 am	Bayswater Exploration & Production	Donovan Ventures
12 pm	Keynote Lunch Presented by Strive Asset Management	

Confluence C

8 am	EnerCom	
8:25 am	Engage	
8:50 am	Landgate	
9:15 am	Surge Energy	
9:40 am	PureWest Energy	
10:05 am	B3 Insight	
10:30 am	Three Crown Petroleum	
10:55 am	Commodity Market Outlook Panel Moderated by Mobius Risk Group	
	Keynote Lunch Presented by Petrie Partners	
12 pm	Keynote Lunch Presented by Petrie Partners	
12 pm 1:30 pm	Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) Panel Moderated by Petrie Partners — Civitas, B3 Insight, Trido Solutions	
· · · · · ·	Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) Panel Moderated by Petrie Partners –	
1:30 pm	Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) Panel Moderated by Petrie Partners — Civitas, B3 Insight, Trido Solutions Private Company Panel Moderated by Moss Adams — Steel Reef Infrastructure Corp, Fundare Resources,	

	Confluence A	Confluence C
1:30 pm	PetroTal Corp	W&T Offshore
1:55 pm	Five States Energy	Ring Energy
2:20 pm	SM Energy	Earthstone Energy
2:45 pm	Camino Natural Resources	
3 pm		Capital Allocation Panel Moderated by Fitch Ratings
3:10 pm	Aureus Energy Services	
3:35 pm	Independence Contract Drilling	
4 pm	Select Energy Services	Responsibly-Sourced Gas Panel Moderated by Project Canary – Tallgrass Energy, Xcel Energy, Civitas
4:25 pm	Eckard Enterprises	
5 pm	Networking Event – Pool Deck, 4th Floor	

	Confluence A	Confluence C
1:30 pm	Mobius Risk Group	Private Capital Panel Moderated by Haynes Boone
1:55 pm	Now, Inc.	
2:20 pm	NCS Multistage	
2:30 pm		Carbon Capture Panel Moderated by CAC Specialty — Denbury, Carbonvert, Milestone Carbon, Summit Carbon Solutions
2:45 pm	Prairie Provident Resources	
3:10 pm	Evolution Petroleum	
3:30 pm		Renewable Natural Gas Panel Moderated by BloombergNEF – Cowboy Clean Fuels, NGV America
3:35 pm	Kolibri Global Energy	
4 pm	Rok Resources	
4:25 pm	Cureton Midstream	

6:40 pm Major League Baseball -

Colorado Rockies vs. St. Louis Cardinals



WIFI Network: EnerCom-Conference Password: Denver22



Share your Conference photos on social media and tag with **#enercomconferences**



Live webcast, replays and presentation downloads will be available on the conference website at enercomdenver.com